
Rang Name Geburtsjahr Altersklasse Punkte
Ø Punkte/

Bewerb

1 Brunner Monika 67 W50 500,00 100,00

2 Plank Gertraud 66 W50 476,90 95,38

3 Hartl Traude 58 W50 356,03 89,01

4 Gubitzer Eva 67 W50 338,44 84,61

5 Zach Barbara 76 W40 157,41 78,70

6 Gubitzer Doris 64 W50 154,97 77,48

7 Pfadenhauer Dagmar 75 W40 99,09 99,09

8 Pfeiffer Margot 75 W40 94,35 94,35

ULC-Vereinsmeisterschaften 2017

Damen - Zwischenstand Juni 2017



Rang Name Geburtsjahr Altersklasse Punkte
Ø Punkte/

Bewerb

9 Brunner Johanna 92 W20 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1 Brunner Monika 67 W50 500,00 100,00 01:17,30 100,00 02:51,98 100,00 06:05,61 100,00 0,00 0,00 1:41:05 100,00 3:40:33 100,00

9 Dirr Ulrike 65 W50 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 Gubitzer Doris 64 W50 154,97 77,48 01:38,28 78,65 03:45,35 76,32 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

4 Gubitzer Eva 67 W50 338,44 84,61 01:32,10 83,93 03:27,35 82,94 0,00 0,00 0,00 1:57:26 86,08 4:17:59 85,49

3 Hartl Traude 58 W50 356,03 89,01 01:32,41 83,65 03:20,32 85,85 06:33,65 92,88 0,00 0:51:10,70 93,65 0,00 0,00

9 Kinastberger Sonja 77 W40 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Köppen  Bärbel 87 W30 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Lipp Renate 75 W40 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Mietschnig Manuela 84 W30 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Petschko Theresa 79 W30 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

7 Pfadenhauer Dagmar 75 W40 99,09 99,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1:42:01 99,09 0,00

8 Pfeiffer Margot 75 W40 94,35 94,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1:47:08 94,35 0,00

2 Plank Gertraud 66 W50 476,90 95,38 01:26,09 89,79 03:06,67 92,13 06:19,33 96,38 0,00 0:47:55,80 100,00 0,00 3:43:42 98,59

9 Pirker Anna 80 W30 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Rauscher Katharina 95 W20 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Scheder Kathrin 80 W30 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Schmidt Tanja 94 W20 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Schwarzinger Marianne 84 W30 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

9 Seeböck Waltraud 65 W50 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

5 Zach Barbara 76 W40 157,41 78,70 01:36,84 79,82 03:41,67 77,58 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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